EWA Series
Commercial
Fan-forced Heater
Engineered for outstanding performance
and dependable service.
Features
§ ��Built-in DPST thermostat with on/off rocker
switches for easier control

TGKSB Tamperproof grille kit for 1000, 1500 & 2000W units
TGKLB Tamperproof grille kit for 3000 & 4000W units
Ordering Guide
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts Phase CFM Weight (kg/lbs.)
EWA10C11 1000 3412 120 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA10C21 1000 3412 208 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA10C31 1000 3412 240 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA10C41 1000 3412 277 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA15C11 1500 5118 120 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA15C21 1500 5118 208 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA15C31 1500 5118 240 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA15C41 1500 5118 277 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA20C21 2000 6824 208 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA20C31 2000 6824 240 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA20C41 2000 6824 277 1 50 8.2 / 18
EWA30C21 3000 10236 208 1 100 13.6 / 30
EWA30C31 3000 10236 240 1 100 13.6 / 30
EWA30C41 3000 10236 277 1 100 13.6 / 30
EWA40C21 4000 13648 208 1 100 13.6 / 30
EWA40C31 4000 13648 240 1 100 13.6 / 30
EWA40C41 4000 13648 277 1 100 13.6 / 30
417mm [16-7/16"]
364mm [14-5/16"]
36mm [1-1/2"]
21mm [13/16"]
40mm [1-9/16"]
44mm [1-3/4"]
333mm [13"]
283mm [11-1/8"]
35mm [1-7/16"]
24mm [7/8"]
93mm
[3-3/16"]
414mm
[16-3/16"]
56mm [2-1/8"]
369mm [14-1/2"]
28mm [1-1/8"]
28mm
[1-1/8"]
33mm [1-7/16"]
22mm [7/8"] DIA.
2 KNOCKOUTS
44mm [1-3/4"]
98mm
[3-13/16"]
22mm [7/8"] DIA.
2 KNOCKOUTS
47mm [1-13/16"]
47mm
[1-13/16"]
461mm
[18-1/8"]
531mm
[21"]
1000 - 2000 W3000 - 4000 W
TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWSIDE VIEW